
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp

Thursday, May 16, 2024

O40B GROTLOH7:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

SC 1924

Saturday, May 18, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)10:00 AM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

PASS FC 08B

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)4:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

FARMINGTO
N FURY

Sunday, May 19, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

U14B JARBOU('10)2:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

MI JAGS

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)12:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

DCFC 
DOWNRIVER

U07B MARINKOVIC('17)4:00 PM SHEPHERD 
PARK

EASTSIDE

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

U09B DUNN('14)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

MI BURN

Thursday, May 23, 2024

O40B GROTLOH7:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

EASTSIDE 
FC

U09B JARBOU('15)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

STORM

Friday, May 24, 2024

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)6:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

EXPRESS 
FC 08B

Saturday, May 25, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

U08B JARBOU('16)10:00 AM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

THUNDERCA
TS

Sunday, May 26, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

U09B JARBOU('15)3:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS 
ST CLAIR

Monday, May 27, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

U10G GOLD CARUSO('16:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

MAGIC

Thursday, May 30, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

O40B GROTLOH7:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

EAGLES

Friday, May 31, 2024

U11B JOVANOVSKI('13)6:00 PM BUDD PARK VARDAR

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)6:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

MICHIGAN 
JAGUARS

U09B DUNN('14)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS

U10G BLUE CARUSO('17:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS

Saturday, June 1, 2024

U11B JOVANOVSKI('13)3:00 PM BUDD PARK MI BURN

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

U15B MAYER('09)2:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

EASTSIDE

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)4:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

LAKESHORE 
FC

U09B DUNN('14)9:30 AM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

OXFORD

U08B JARBOU('16)12:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

ST PAUL  
ALBANIAN

Sunday, June 2, 2024

WOMEN'S O307:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #2

U15B MAYER('09)2:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

DRAGONS

U09G CARUSO('15)4:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS 
LAPEER

U11G CARUSO('13)3:00 PM TOTAL SOCCER 
9V9

LIVERPOOL
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TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp

Monday, June 3, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, June 6, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

MEN'S 1ST TEAM6:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

NORTHVILLE
 UNITED

Friday, June 7, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Saturday, June 8, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

DO NOT SCHEDULE10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, June 9, 2024

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

TAKATURKO 
FC

MEN'S 1ST TEAM4:00 PM WANDA PARK WHITE 
EAGLES

Sunday, June 16, 2024

MEN'S 1ST TEAM1:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

INTRA 
UNITED

Sunday, June 30, 2024

WOMEN'S O305:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, July 14, 2024

MEN'S 1ST TEAM1:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

IRAQI LIONS

WOMEN'S O307:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, July 21, 2024

WOMEN'S O305:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

MEN'S 1ST TEAM6:00 PM WANDA PARK WHITE 
EAGLES

Sunday, July 28, 2024

MEN'S 1ST TEAM1:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

PINNACLE

Thursday, August 1, 2024

O40B GROTLOH7:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

ROCHESTER
 UNITED

Sunday, August 4, 2024

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

BRIGHTON 
FC

Monday, August 5, 2024

O48 GROTLOH7:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

DRITA SC

Sunday, August 11, 2024

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

EASTSIDE 
UNITED

Monday, August 12, 2024

O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

BULLETS

Thursday, August 15, 2024

O40B GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

WHAM SC

Sunday, August 25, 2024

WOMEN'S O304:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, August 26, 2024

O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

CROATIA SC

Sunday, September 8, 2024

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

HOVERIA FC

Monday, September 9, 2024

O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

DRITA SC

Thursday, September 12, 2024

O40B GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

BAFANA

Sunday, October 6, 2024

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

EASTSIDE 
UNITED
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